
THERESA TERRACE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER
CONTRACT NO. 7385
DATE: September 5, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension

0 - LUMP SUM BID - LUMP SUM 1.00 $574,005.00 $574,005.00
Alternate 1 - Bid Alternate No. 1 shall 
include special glazing where indicated on 
the drawings, window schedule, and as 
specified in Section 08-88-53 – Security 
Glazing. - LUMP SUM 1.00 $15,300.00 $15,300.00
Alternate 2 - Bid Alternate No. 2 shall 
include resilient sheet flooring as specified 
in Section 09-65-16 – Resilient Sheet 
Flooring. - LUMP SUM 1.00 $11,880.00 $11,880.00
TOTALS $601,185.00

Alternate 3 - Bid Alternate No. 3 shall 
include welded wire fences and gates as 
specified in Section 32-31-16 – Welded 
Wire Fences and Gates. - LUMP SUM 1.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

Joe Daniels 
Construction Co, Inc.

Section B:  Proposal Page

Section B:  Alternate 3


