o , CITY ENGINEERING :
" Applivation for the Approval.of Bubsantiactors gn Publie:Works Gontracts

OontractNow: 7388

¥ ContmctName:  ThereesTemacs Neighborbaod Genter
Gontractor:  JOEDANELS CONSTRUGTION 60/ ING:
Gontrect Valusr.  $589305,00

éﬁfﬁﬁmfié&ﬁaﬂéﬁ?@&?ﬁf&tfésxSgﬁﬁ!ﬁ@ﬁt_mngi { reduestthe approval-of the following subiconiragtirs:to:bs-engaged by our.company for
aGk T '

Mling addtesses of the/sdbsontrattors arg attached.

.agree that | am fully tespensible for.the acts.and omjssions of the sUbcontractors and | understand that tha.Clty's:approval does not create-any
contractualirélationship-batwsen any of the subcontractors-and-the City. | further agrae that, If during et ofthe contract, It:s necessary {o
amend this list of subconttactors; l:shafl requast:and obtain-approval of the Clty Engineer, In writing:and'plorta-allowing any. workcby the
subcontractor(s). Inthose Instances whare the-amended list-volves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, Lshall also obtaln the approvaiof the
Contract Compliance Offlger of the: Affirmative: Action Division.

e ' 5 1 -ClisckAk
! waat |- Applles:
=00 T REMBE [SB

‘Compsny | TyneofWotk R
H “Total
1 Appraved: |

"VR_:ur‘al Masonry Masoqry | ;£-24,975,00

‘éai)itol City SheetAMet‘_a‘l} ‘ Rooﬁﬁg/Sheet Metal

117,350.00

o oo B o D ol

ooon

lakeCliyGlass . I'Windows _____ lads | 4978200
Badger Acoustical e jacT 0.33 4,958.00

|

Sghmelmr Paint Co. _.s| Painting, e B BERCY 6,645500_ ,

ojojojojgio

. |Sergenians Floor Coverings | Flooring_
2 RHD Plumbing “Plumbing
; General Healing o HVA(;v ‘

Forward Electric | Blectrical 11| 36,000.00

- 1.9,160.00

Pg_t;igt _Fem:ing ) i Eeng@ng

) ) o o )
ooloo

oloololdlo
Dooooao

‘ |JR's Construction Lz;.ndscaping 9,539.00 .
WL Hall 3 o 'i’:cﬂdjngbo‘(x).r‘ IK.S‘L ,~.11(3,t'3<51f00,w : i
- Eié}lagi}erTent&Awiu,;jng ,,Awning ) 0.2j7 -':132819!(‘)0; g
- - Totel, |- contd /
-Datg Submitied: ¢ AUdol4 SGHeEE M

part

[ apprsied

| % ot fontréatls aubsontrasted
ottty . s 5L,
[/t s e S o

- Vet O Lot Bve -

Dessasts Gsbuuction Co., Fre.
warT Jabree. : .
ﬁmodeé«wy@téa‘w%w‘
B

Distribitiony:




CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7385

Contract Name:  Theresa Terrace Neighborhood Center
Contractor: ‘ JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Contract Value:  $589,305.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Speciflcations, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached,

I agree that | arm fully responsible for the acts and omisslans of the subcontractars and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractars and the Clty. [-further agree that, If during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Clty Engineer, In writing and prior to alfowing any work by the
subcontractot(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shali also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Divislon.

Company Type of Work % | $ Value of c:\l;;,t‘i;s CITY USE ONLY .
Value | Contract BEMEE |SE BVC Compllant PreQ W%rzfg[r:e A;;l;si?‘ired

PA Sasse Lockers o48 | 28000 [ OO0y OOn KIna| O ] d
OO 0Oy O OnajO (] O

OO0 Oy O Onaj O ] ]

OO0y O Ona| O ] ]

OO0 0y O~ Ownaj O ] (]

OO0y OOn Ona| O ] O

) O[O0y OO0 | O O

OO0 00y O~ Oway O 0O

OO0 0y OnOnaj O ] )

o000y OvOni0d] O g

00|00y OOn Owna| O ] J

OO0y On Onaj O J L__]

OO0y O Onaj O 0 J

Total |$226,165.00.

Foseph A.
FOR CITY USE ONLY

TESE £ 7
D(xgels - President

Date Submitted: October 9, 2014 Signed:

[ Approved 1 Dlsépproved ] Approved In Part
I % of gontract Is subcontracted
Date: - N Signed: -

Robert F, Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution; Contractor : .
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File

Phat 20F 2




9216-L€£6/CS6 00¥8—LE£6/7S6 £7¢6S NKW surydopy YInog «MUSAY Yigy 0¢gS 0D TTBH "T1°M
SOE9-£LT(80Y) 0QOES-£LT (809} £TLES M UOSTRRN peod AIIYI3IBH USTA T0O0T sButxsa0o) 100714 s.ustubies
LB60-TLZT{8B0S) »¥Z9-TLT(BO9) ETLES M UOSTPRK 329138 wum3mum z06 Auedwo) juteg I9ziswuydsg
SLLS-€T8-STL 808%5-£TB-STIL 5§Z6%S in STITATOIITTD TROY 2ITIA IE€88F ouy ‘s27eTOORSY ¥ 28SeS ‘Y g
TBSY-T¥T-805 FOBT-T¥CT(809) 9STL-LOLES M TOSTPERW 9STIL xod "0O°d “oul ‘AIUOS® TeIny
OET¥-€L8-809 €£068-€L8-809 68SES  IM uoayBroas aATaq Butuado 3e0 08FT cour ‘Butqunid QHM
950Z-63L(00C8) EP1YS M SI32UTXERW gTe ¥od ~0°4d ¥8 AMH LB86T-M J7IT 3ISUQD ¥ IVULF 30TINRG
TEE5-722{809) T89S-%TET (809} YOLES I# TOSTPER sonqd UOCIBUTUS®M '3 T0SE SouUl ‘SSETH A2TD aNe]
TZES-8vE(0T6) 00TS-8%E(0TE) £TBES M BTIqUER) H Amg Z0o0osN -ouIl Burdeospus] ¥ -1su0) §,¥UL
E0TO~TLT(B0S) O006E-TLZ(BOO9) 96S6-STLES  IM UOSTRRM ’ 965652 XCH "0 4 ‘D"¥ 3 Buriesy [eIsUSD
©BZL-552(809) £ILES M8 uosTpen ‘ BATIQ 1XPUIBTIA 608 Butumy puez Jus] xaybelied
LOE6-TZZ(809) SHET-TTT(809) €TLES Im UOSTPEW peocy poomded 6069 “OUI ‘DTAIDSTH PITAICT
TEOT-TZT(809) 0T¥P¥-T22Z(809) 9TLES N TOSTPEN PATIQ 2ITAWII HEE6F "2UI 'TEISW 229Ys A31D Tearde)
¥%96-8¢8(809) 0TL9-BEZ(509) £T00-§55¢€S M PURTIEION EY X*Og 04 ‘oul ‘soTisnooy Isbpeg
Ioquny xeJ sucyds a1 41z @7eas A3t z T swey
SSBIPPY $S2IPPY

PPIGRSTA *AITINDDS PIOOIY

T aRva TTedsu TAnTTaA AT SO TIOTIADTTASNTIONY R M2 1IPT Ann



